
Scoil Mhuire na nGrdst,
Bial Guala,
Co. ChorcaL

Belgooly Central School,
Belgooly, Co. Cork.
Roll No:19672H

Monday, 31 October to Friday, 04 November
(inclusive)

Friday, 23 December to Friday, 06 January
(inclusive)

Monday, 20 February to Friday, 24February

Friday 17 March

Monday, 10 April to Friday 2l Api'l
(inclusive)

Monday,01 May

Monday,05 June

Principal: Diarmuid Hennessy
Deputy Principal: Gerardine O'Connor

Telephone: 021 4770712

Email: bel goolyns@gmail.corn
Website: www.belgoolyns.scoilnet.ie

(v 01/03/16)

SCHOOL CALEIVDAR 2016/2017

School Re-opens on Wednesday 31 August 2016

Mid-Term Break

Christmas Holidays

Mid-Term Breakx

St. Patrick's Day

Easter Holidays

Public Holiday

Public Holiday

Thursday, 29 l:ur;le 2017 is the last day of 201612017 School Year and the school is open on this day.

* In the event that extreme winter weather necessitates the closure of school for a number of days, the above

may be subject to some alterations as follows:

. Open on 20, 2l &22 February, as necessary

Please retain this copy for future referral


